~ HV18
'f1I §upertex inc.
Preliminary
a-Channel High Voltage Switch
Ordering Information
Vpp VNN VSIG 28-Pin Ceramic Die In
Side-Brazed DIP Waffle Pack
+70V -70V 110V pop HV1814C HV1814X
+80V -80V 130V pop HV1816C HV1816X
Features
o HVCMOS® Technology
o Up to 130V peak to peak output switching
o Output On-resistance typically 40 ohms